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Description
With the ever increasing density of today’s active equipment and associated ancillary management we have developed
the LC Extraction Tool, designed to allow simple removal of LC duplex, simplex and pigtail connectors. This lightweight,
molded tool has specifically engineered jaws to allow the tool to extract LC connectors in all manner of high density
systems. These jaws engage directly with the latching mechanism of the desired LC connector and allow its safe
removal without interference of any of the adjacent connectors.

Features and Benefits
Specifically engineered jaws fits all LC connector types Ergonomic handle design
Lightweight, compact design easily fits in the pocket Made from high quality robust engineering plastic

Applications
High density patching field of LC connectors

LC Connector Extraction Tool
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Specifications

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Material Glass filled PPS

Colour Black

Technical Drawing

Ordering Information

DESCRIPTION VALUE
LC Connector Extraction Tool AFLHS-LCTOOL
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Related Products

S03 1RU Black Sliding Patch
Panel – 24 Position

LC/SC/E2000 up to 48 fibers

S09 1RU Black Sliding Patch
Panel – 24 Position SC duplex

up to 48 fibers

Premium LC Duplex Polarity
Reversible Uniboot Patch Cord

OM4 Simplex/Duplex Enhanced
Patch Cord
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